
 
 

Expiry of Employee Options 
 
Melbourne, New York 05 March 2021 
 
Fluence Corporation Limited (ASX: FLC) advises of the following expiry of unlisted Employee Options in 
accordance with the terms of the Fluence Corporation Limited Employee Share Option Plan. 
 

 
Number of Employee Options 

 
1,000,000 

4,000 
40,000 
8,250 
1,500 
2,000 
2,000 
6,000 

14,000 
1,500 
375 
375 

120,000 
55,000 
1,500 
2,500 

50,000 
31,250 
31,250 

Exercise Price 
(AUD) 
$0.82 
$0.44 
$0.23 
$0.44 
$0.81 
$0.46 
$0.44 
$0.46 
$0.44 
$0.81 
$0.46 
$0.44 
$0.81 
$0.39 
$0.81 
$0.81 
$0.44 
$0.44 
$0.44 

Expiry Date 
 

04 March 2021 
04 January 2021 

15 December 2020 
28 February 2021 
31 January 2021 
8 October 2020 
8 October 2020 

7 November 2020 
7 November 2020 
1 February 2021 
28 January 2021 
28 January 2021 
31 October 2020 
31 October 2020 
31 January 2021 
1 February 2021 

4 March 2021 
4 March 2021 
4 March 2021 

 
 
The capital structure following the expiry and the lapse of the Employee Options is:  
 

Quoted Securities 
624,854,034 fully paid ordinary shares 
 
Unquoted securities  
31,461,907 unlisted options 

 
This announcement is authorised by Melanie Leydin, Company Secretary, on behalf of the Board. 
 
  

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

http://fluencecorp.com/


 
For further information please contact:  
Melanie Leydin  
Company Secretary  
Fluence Corporation Limited 
mleydin@fluencecorp.com 
t: +61 3 9692 7222 
 
About Fluence Corporation Limited (ASX: FLC)  
 
Fluence is a leader in the decentralized water, wastewater and reuse treatment markets, with its Smart Products Solutions, 
including Aspiral™, NIROBOX™ and SUBRE. In addition to rapid delivery and commissioning of decentralized solutions to meet 
a broad range of needs, Fluence offers ongoing operation and maintenance support, as well as Build Own Operate Transfer 
(BOOT) and other recurring revenue solutions. Fluence has a broad international footprint and focuses on high growth markets 
including China, the Middle East, Southeast Asia, and North America.  
Further information can be found at https://www.fluencecorp.com/. 
 

 

USA 
10 Bank Street, Suite 830 
White Plains, NY, 10606 
Phone: +1-212-572-5700 
Facsimile: +1-212-572-5704 

Fluence Corporation Limited 
ABN: 52 127 734 196 

www.fluencecorp.com 

AUSTRALIA 
Level 4, 96-100 Albert Road, 
South Melbourne, Victoria 3205 
Phone: + 61 (0)3 9692 7222 
Facsimile: + 61 (0)3 9822 7735 
 

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

http://www.fluencecorp.com/

