

Expiry of Employee Options

Melbourne, New York 05 March 2021

Fluence Corporation Limited (ASX: FLC) advises of the following expiry of unlisted Employee Options in accordance with the terms of the Fluence Corporation Limited Employee Share Option Plan.

Number of Employee Options	Exercise Price	Expiry Date
	(AUD)	
1,000,000	\$0.82	04 March 2021
4,000	\$0.44	04 January 2021
40,000	\$0.23	15 December 2020
8,250	\$0.44	28 February 2021
1,500	\$0.81	31 January 2021
2,000	\$0.46	8 October 2020
2,000	\$0.44	8 October 2020
6,000	\$0.46	7 November 2020
14,000	\$0.44	7 November 2020
1,500	\$0.81	1 February 2021
375	\$0.46	28 January 2021
375	\$0.44	28 January 2021
120,000	\$0.81	31 October 2020
55,000	\$0.39	31 October 2020
1,500	\$0.81	31 January 2021
2,500	\$0.81	1 February 2021
50,000	\$0.44	4 March 2021
31,250	\$0.44	4 March 2021
31,250	\$0.44	4 March 2021

The capital structure following the expiry and the lapse of the Employee Options is:

Quoted Securities

624,854,034 fully paid ordinary shares

Unquoted securities

31,461,907 unlisted options

This announcement is authorised by Melanie Leydin, Company Secretary, on behalf of the Board.

For further information please contact: Melanie Leydin
Company Secretary
Fluence Corporation Limited
mleydin@fluencecorp.com
t: +61 3 9692 7222

About Fluence Corporation Limited (ASX: FLC)

Fluence is a leader in the decentralized water, wastewater and reuse treatment markets, with its Smart Products Solutions, including Aspiral™, NIROBOX™ and SUBRE. In addition to rapid delivery and commissioning of decentralized solutions to meet a broad range of needs, Fluence offers ongoing operation and maintenance support, as well as Build Own Operate Transfer (BOOT) and other recurring revenue solutions. Fluence has a broad international footprint and focuses on high growth markets including China, the Middle East, Southeast Asia, and North America.

Further information can be found at https://www.fluencecorp.com/.

USA

10 Bank Street, Suite 830 White Plains, NY, 10606 Phone: +1-212-572-5700 Facsimile: +1-212-572-5704 Fluence Corporation Limited

ABN: 52 127 734 196 www.fluencecorp.com **AUSTRALIA**

Level 4, 96-100 Albert Road, South Melbourne, Victoria 3205 Phone: + 61 (0)3 9692 7222 Facsimile: + 61 (0)3 9822 7735